800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
Container Heaters
800-848-7673 | 614-294-3376 | BriskHeat.com | bhtsales1@briskheat.com
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 22-06
142
Patent 7,015,425 B2
► Full coverage warms entire body of gas cylinder
► Self-regulating heating element requires no

143
Ordering Information
GAS CYLINDER WARMERS
Part No.
120 VAC
Part No.
240 VAC
Environment Cylinder Size
in
Cylinder Size
mm
Watts
GCW8481501 GCW8481502
Ordinary Location
8 x 48 203 x 1219 150
GCW9511501 GCW9511502 9 x 51 229 x 1295 150
GCW15431501 GCW15431502 15 x 43 381 x 1092 150
HCW8481501 HCW8481502
Hazardous-Area
8 x 48 203 x 1219 150
HCW9511501 HCW9511502 9 x 51 229 x 1295 150
HCW15431501 HCW15431502 15 x 43 381 x 1092 150
Custom Gas Cylinder Heater
with LYNX® controls
Part No. Description
GCWTOP Gauge/Valve Cover
GCW12B 12 in (305 mm) Cylinder Base Insulation Pad for 8 in
(203 mm) Cylinder. 0.25 in (6 mm)  insulation thickness
GCW15B 15 in (381 mm) Cylinder Base Insulation Pad for 9 in
(229 mm) Cylinder. 0.25 in (6 mm)  insulation thickness
GCW18B 18 in (457 mm) Cylinder Base Insulation Pad for 15 in
(381 mm) Cylinder. 0.25 in (6 mm)  insulation thickness
Accessories
Cylinder Base Insulation Pad - Placed between cylinder and floor.
Further insulates the cylinder from heatsinks such as a concrete floor.